
  
 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 
SCHOOLS 
CLOSED 

 
New Year’s Day 

 2 
SCHOOLS 

CLOSED FOR 
STUDENTS 

 
Professional Development 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
   
 

6 
 

7 8 9 
 
 

SAC/Title I       10 
Virtual Meeting-  
10:30 am 

11 
 

 12 
 
 

 

13 

14 15 
 

SCHOOLS 
CLOSED 

 

16 
2024-2025 

Kindergarten 
Registration 

begins 

17 

 

18 
HSA Virtual 

Meeting- 
7:30 pm 

Look for link on 
Class Dojo 

19 
 

20 
 
 
       

21 
 
 

22   23 
 

 
 

 24 
 

 

25 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 

27 

28 29 
 

 
 

30 
 

31 

 
 

   

“Never look down on anybody unless you are helping them up.” -Jesse Jackson 
 

-Plan Ahead for February 2024- 
February 1st & 2nd – Early dismissal 

February 9th – Early dismissal 
Februarry 19th – Schools closed 

 

James Dobson Elementary School 
R e s p e c t  –  E m p a t h y  -  I n t e g r I t y  

January 2024 Family Calendar 
philasd.org/Dobson 

 


